

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11280/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2009 in CWP No.
16363/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HMD TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Subrat Birla, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List this petition along with C.A.No.573/2011 etc.
entitled Gauri Realtors P.Ltd. & Ors. Vs. State of Haryana &
Ors., stated to be listed on 19.07.2011.

The parties are directed to maintain status quo, as
of today.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master